
Sponsored Awards Management

Service Group Members

Service Group Name First name Last name Email Title Department

Service Group Co-Leader Joanne Bentley
joanne.bentley@yale.edu

Director FRMS, Business Operations

Service Group Co-Leader
Courtney Grimm courtney.grimm@yale.edu

Operations Manager Neurology

Sponsored Awards Management
Alison Bonds alison.bonds@yale.edu

Operations Manager YSM, Stem Cell

Sponsored Awards Management
Margaret Conway margaret.conway@yale.edu

Invoicing and Accounts 

Receivable Manager
Grants/Contracts

Sponsored Awards Management
Joe DePonte joseph.deponte@yale.edu

Lead Administrator  Physiology

Sponsored Awards Management
Chris Farmer christopher.farmer@yale.edu

Lead Administrator School of Nursing

Sponsored Awards Management
Jessica Foote jessica.foote@yale.edu

Operations Manager School of Forestry

Sponsored Awards Management
Nancy Kendrick nancy.kendrick@yale.edu

Director Grants/Contracts

Sponsored Awards Management
Kristen Meyer kristen.c.meyer@yale.edu

Financial Analyst YSM, Financial Operations

Sponsored Awards Management
Chris Murphy c.murphy@yale.edu

Financial Analyst Business Operations

Sponsored Awards Management
Joanne Simiola joanne.simiola@yale.edu

Operations Manager Psychiatry

Sponsored Awards Management
Zaida Washington zaida.washington@yale.edu

Operations Manager
Molecular Biophysics & 

Biochemistry

TOTAL 12
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